Pos
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(2}

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Num
1420
1482
1440
1407

1448
1411
1406

1413
1443
1442
1436
1405

1432
1447
1485
1437
1429
1403
1458
1477
1425
1484
1473
1457
1414
1481

ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA HIGH

TRAVESSIA HILIMITS FEM

Atleta

RENATA FAVILLA DE PAULA SANDER
LARISSA LINO MORATO CAMPOS
ANNA CAROLINA SANTOS FELIX

ANA CLARA VIANNA DA COSTA FARIA

MAIRA SOALHEIRO
MARIANA LOPES DA COSTA SENRA
ANA CLARA RODRIGUES MACIEL

ISABELA PESSOA ELIAS

KEILA ANDRADE ALVES RUBIANO
JOSILENE REZENDE SILVA
CAROLINA RIOS BRETAS

JUNIA VIANNA DA COSTA E SILVA

BARBARA MAIRINS STEHLING

JESSICA GONCALVES FERNANDEZ ARIAS
LETICIA ARLETE DA SILVA LIMA

ANA PAULA CAMPOS ESTEVES

ANA CAROLINA ALMEIDA ARAUJO
RAISSA FERREIRA

CLAUDIA FERNANDES LOTT VILLELA
LUIZA DO CARMO COSTA

GABRIELA PROSPERI BICALHO

DELIA RIBEIRO LEITE

CATARINA CARVALHO HAASE

MARIA ADELIA VASCONCELOS BARROS
LISANDRA ESPINDULA MOREIRA
MARIANA GAVIOLI DE OLIVEIRA
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Idd.

33
25
37
31

27
46
24

50
49
44
35
59

16
37
26
46
35
24
68
34
43
40
27
56
45
39

Faixa
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039

F2029
F4049
F2029

F5059
FA049
FA049
F3039
F5059

FO019
F3039
F2029
FA049
F3039
F2029
F6099
F3039
FA049
F4049
F2029
F5059
FA049
F3039
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Equipe
SANDER/ALBATROZ

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

GRISOLIA TEAM

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

SANDER/ALBATROZ

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

BETIM RUNNERS

SOUTRI

SANDER/ALBATROZ
TSB PERFORMANCE

Tempo
00:32:10
00:34:22
00:38:12
00:38:39

00:39:22
00:42:12
00:45:08

00:45:10
00:46:44
00:47:05
00:49:05
00:49:45

00:50:57
00:51:07
00:51:09
00:51:30
00:52:02
00:53:45
00:53:54
00:55:56
00:56:14
00:57:17
00:58:17
00:58:45
01:00:49
01:24:42
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